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WILSON UNITED SOCCER CLUB SELECT PROGRAM FEES

AGE BIRTH YEAR | GENDER | SEASON CLUB PAYMENT TEAM FEES
GROUP FEE SCHEDULE (per season)
Us-uU15 |[2017-2010 M&F Fall & $850 Up to 8 Monthly $200-$400
Spring Payment Options | (per season)
U15-U19 | 2010-2006 M Fall $450 Up to 6 Monthly $200-$400
Payment Options | Fall only
U15-U19 | 2010-2006 F Spring $450 or | Up to 6 Monthly $200-$400
$650* Payment Options | Spring only

2010 Boys & Girls may have "trapped" players. This is defined by players who are still in middle school, while the
rest of the age group is in high school. Trapped players can play a full year based on team availability.

CLUB FEE - WHAT IS INCLUDED: TEAM FEES - WHAT IS INCLUDED:
e Training by licensed coaches e Tournaments
minimum 2 days/week e Referee and assignor fees
e TSSA registration and Player e League fees (State League,
Pass Junior Development, Winter
e Insurance Indoor)
e Field maintenance e Coach expenses/stipend for
e Program equipment and training tournaments
jersey e Program equipment and two
e Club administration training jerseys
*Additional Club Fees may be Team Fee Payment Schedule
added for teams that start prior to Dependent on individual teams (roster
the winter break size, event schedule).

Wilson United SC Select Families
are required to volunteer (4) hours
per year. Effective 2024/2025 year

UNIFORMS
Uniform kits are used for Fall 2023 through Spring 2025 seasons.

Youth $131 + tax and shipping

Sizes Kit includes 2 jerseys, 1 shorts, 2 pairs of socks. Training jersey provided free by the
Club.

Adult $138 + tax and shipping

Sizes Kit includes 2 jerseys, 1 shorts, 2 pairs of socks. Training jersey provided free by the
Club.

NOTE Players must purchase ALL required uniform items.

Financial Assistance is available for players who complete the application and submit the required documents. Scholarship applications may be
approved as “FULL” which will cover a player’s full Club Fee, or as “PARTIAL” which will cover a portion of a player’s Club Fee only. Parents or
guardians of the approved financial aid/scholarship player will still be responsible for the cost of uniform, Team Fees, and other individual costs that are
associated with playing competitive soccer. Financial Aid/Scholarship recipients must also be in good standing with Wilson United (WUSC). This
includes responsibilities associated with WUSC’s Code of Conduct, Team Fees, regular attendance to training sessions, games, and other team
activities. Please contact info@wilsonunited.org to apply.
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